

Crl. Revision No. 10 of 2025

03

06-09-2025

P.O. is on leave.

Revisionist files hazira.

S.R is not yet received.

Fixing 18-12-2025 for S.R and A.D.

Dictated & corrected by me

**Additional District & Sessions Judge i/c
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**

**Additional District & Sessions Judge i/c
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**